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FORM AND FUNCTION IN " HARMONY



WE PRESENT TRENDS
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MICRO LIVING 28m?2

THIS 28m? APARTMENT CONFIRMS THAT A

HAPPY HOME CAN BE CREATED ON A FEW
SQUARE METRES. FROM MULTIFUNCTIONAL
SEATING TO CLEVER FITTED SOLUTIONS. A
HARMONIOUS OVERALL CONCEPT.
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ELEGANT SOLUTION - — _

POCKET DOORS IN THE TALL UNIT TURN THE
KITCHEN INTO A SOPHISTICATED LIVING ROOM 2
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LIVING ROOM










A FESTIVAL OF COLOURS
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CREATIVE MIX
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MATERIALS PROVIDE A CONSCIOUS
CONTRAST OR ARE GUIDED IN HARMONY



CONTEMPORARY"DESIGN
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VERSATILE FURNITURE




TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN

BLENDING IN A SINGLE
UNIT: INDIVIDUAL
DESIGN OPTIONS

THAT ARE AESTHETIC

AS WELL AS FUNCTIONAL.

SLIDING SHELF FOR APERTURE



PALLADIUM GREY

CUTLERY INSERTS PULL-OUT SYSTEM

| “ﬂ
’*JM

OAK NATURAL

OAK NATURAL

PLASTIC ORION GREY ORION GREY



BASE UNIT PULL-OUT

SHELF UNIT FOR DRINKS CRATES

REVOLOVING SHELVES

3/4 CIRCLE

LE MANS BASE UNIT

LE MANS TALL UNIT




STORAGE SPACES

ARENA PURE STORAGE PULL-OUT WIRE BASKET STORAGE PULL-OUT u

|71
i ORION GREY INTERNAL PULL-OUT
§R
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TANDEM SOLO & SIDE TANDEM SOLO TANDEM SIDE

STORAGE PULL-OUT STORAGE PULL-OUT STORAGE PULL-OUT



UNITS
AND SsYsTEM FURNITURE

AT e AW

WARDROBE HOUSEHOLD
UNIT

SHOE CUPBOARD



STRONG AND
GOOD-LOOKING

COMPACT SOLUTIONS

OUR KNOW-HOW OPENS UP
LOTS OF POSSIBILITIES

CARCASE, SHELVES AND
SIDES ARE 19 MM THICK,
THE BACK PANEL IS 8 MM
THICK AND GROOVED
ALL ROUND

CONCEALED SHELF SUPPORTS

LASERED EDGES

SHELF FOR 1 WASHING MACHINE SHELF FOR 2 WASHING MACHINES CUSHIONED HINGE PLINTH CONNECTION MITRED
WITH DRAWER + PULL-OUT WITH ALUMINIUM CORNER PROFILE



95-5508
95-5507

21-4098

76-5800

21-4059
76-5803

73-RAL
73-RAL

21-4090
21-4089

21-4088
21-3097

716-RAL
90-RAL

21-4062
21-3082

956-5504
93-343

Table of contents

Ceramic Savoia Perla
Ceramic Savoia Antracite
w/0 handles blum ServoDrive

Ceramic graphite grey
w/0 handles (cLine) | grip ledge 672

PerfectSense alpine white
w/o handles (xLine) | grip ledge 670

Alpine white
PerfectSense black
w/0 handles (xLine + Tip-On)

Soft lacquer NCS S 4010-B90G
Soft lacquer RAL-Design 1905010
w/0 handles (xLine)

Marble black
Marble grey
Handle 456 | w/o handles (Tip-On)

Marble white
Cleaf Sherwood anthracite horizontal
Handle 433

Powdered lacquer NCS S 2570-R
Soft lacquer Sikkens B7.25.50
integrated handle shell in front colour

Stainless steel coloured
Cleaf Sherwood Nero horizontal
w/0 handles xLine | grip ledge 670

Ceramic Iron Corten
Laminated glass brilliant black
w/0 handles blum ServoDrive

Title
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8|9

10[11

1213

1415

16[17

18]19

79-346
21-4085
21-3087

70-58563
21-4094

21-4099
717-RAL
717-RAL

21-4084
93-390

76-5806
21-3070

92-328
21-4062

714-RAL
712-RAL

56-555
717-RAL

94-338

92-330
76-5800

High-gloss lacquered alpine white
Basalt

Halifax oak white horizontal

Bar handle 511 | w/o handles (xLine)

Fenix Nero Ingo
Grey white
Handle shell 612 | w/o handles (Tip-On)

Ceramic anthracite titanium

Matt lacquer NCS S 5020-Y80R
Matt lacquer NCS S 3020-Y70R
w/o handles (Tip-On)

Metal black
Laminated glass brilliant mirror
w/0 handles (cLine + Tip-0On)

Planning examples for living room funiture

PerfectSense silk
Cleaf Fleet Oak horizontal
Crip ledge 642 silk | w/o handles (Tip-On)

Concrete anthracite
Stainless steel coloured
w/o0 handles (cLine + Tip-On) | handle 437

High-gloss lacquered NCS S 8010-R30B
Soft lacquer RAL-Design 3603010
integrated handle rail in front colour

Cracked oak cognac vertical
Matt lacquer Sikkens 59.20.27
grip ledge 671 black |

grip ledge 671 front colour

Laminated glass matt white

Metal glass frame black rhombus glass
grip ledge 642 white

Concrete light grey

PerfectSense alpine white

w/0 handles (cLine + Tip-0On)
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90-
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53-

21

74-
-3086
-4086

21
21

75-
4076

2

67-
068-
-4059

21

95-

67

538
RAL

RAL
539

-3086

6504

58383

190
190

5508
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Beam oak pastel loam
Soft lacquer NCS S 2500-N
grip ledge 633 | w/o handles (cLine)

Soft lacquer Sikkens B8.38.44
Beam oak pastel shadow

w/0 handles (Tip-On)

Halifax oak natural horizontal
w/0 handles (Tip-On)

Powdered lacquer black

Halifax oak natural horizontal
Halifax oak natural vertical

w/0 handles (cLine) | handle 443

XTreme metal black
Ceramic rust brown
w/0 handles (Tip-On)

Knotty oak natural brushed veneer
Knotty oak natural brushed veneer, frame
Alpine white

w/0 handles (Tip-On) | handle 215

Planning examples for living room funiture
Ceramic Savola Perla
w/0 handles (xLine)

Interior fittings + organisation
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